
Table 2 

 

 

Fiscal 

Year 

Number of 

Complaints 

Number of 

prosecution 

cases# 

 

 Number of 

Convictions# 

Amount of Fine 

Imposed ($) 

600 
300 
0^  

1,000 
4,000 
5,000 

12,000 

2010-11 64  8 8 

12,000 
300 
500 
900 

1,500 
400 

2,000 
2,000 
5,000 
1,200 

2011-12  69 10 10 

1,000 
2,000 

0^  
600 
600 

4,500 
2,500 
500 

2012-13* 59  8 8 

1,800 
   # Counted by the date of conviction 

  * Up to 13 March 2013 

  ^  The defendant was convicted but no fine was imposed 
 


