Fiscal Year	Number of Complaints	Number of prosecution cases#	Number of Convictions#	Amount of Fine Imposed (\$)
2010-11	64	8	8	600 300 0^ 1,000 4,000 5,000 12,000 12,000
2011-12	69	10	10	300 500 900 1,500 400 2,000 2,000 5,000 1,200 1,000
2012-13 [*]	59	8	8	2,000 0^ 600 600 4,500 2,500 500 1,800

[#] Counted by the date of conviction

^{*} Up to 13 March 2013

[^] The defendant was convicted but no fine was imposed